NMK Aremark

NMKs landsfinale for damer
Oppdatert 06.08.2016 16:12

Resultat etter finale - BC Damer
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St. Navn

99 Malin Gjerstad
3 Ida Marie Eriksen
63 May Iren Natten Frydenlund
104 Lisabeth Johansen
31 Emelie Olsson
1 Liz Wessel
49 Anette Ottesen
74 Kristine Narvestad
53 Kamilla Korsbgen Teigen
A41 Alida Kval
54 Kari Mgllerplass
5 Frances Lingjeerde
29 Trine Opsahl
19 Susanne Mgiller Lund
2 Siv Tandberg
15 Monica Stensaeter Raaholdt
33 R&en Karin
101 Karin Elise Fossen
50 Hege Jensvoll
6 Betina Frgshaug
23 Kristine Rgnne
95 Marthe Frgshaug
4 Vigdis Eriksen
100 Line Holshagen-Lervik

Bilmerke

Saab

Saalfa

Mazda

Citroen

Volkswagen Golf

Mazda Wessel Motorsport
Volvo

Mitsubishi

Opel

Volkswagen Orstad Golf
Saab

Saab

Honda Ny Sheriff

Volvo 245 Lund's Racing
Toyota Corolla

Volvo Sméfrekk
Volkswagen Golf (Team Rally R&
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Boble
Volkswagen Boble

Opel

Opel

Volkswagen Golf Team Engs
Mitsubishi Colt

Motorklubb

NMK Aremark

NMK Konsmo

NMK Nedre Hallingdal
NMK Hamar
Finnskoga MK

NMK Drammen

NMK Aurskog - Hgland
NMK Aurskog - Hgland
NMK Kongsberg

NMK Sandnes og Jeeren
NMK Gol

NMK Aremark

NMK Aremark

NMK Aremark

NMK Gardermoen
NMK Valdres

NMK Modum og Sigdal
NMK Modum og Sigdal
NMK Gol

NMK Trggstad

NMK Gardermoen
NMK Trggstad

NMK Hamar

KNA Drammen

Poeng

101010 10
101010 10
101010 10
10107 10
1010107
1010 10 10
710107
77710
710710
571010
101075
100107
1101010
101710
75107
101071
77710
71077
107103
101055
57710
75107
110510
101105

Tot
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40
40
37
37
40
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34
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31
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30
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29
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26
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28
29
30
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

70 Stina Henriksen
46 Monika Haug
A78 Ellen @degard
38 Veronika Einang
60 Irmelin Hamborg
102 Lone-Christine Olsen
32 R&en Marte
103 Iselin Kragtorp
52 Mari Hoel
96 Henriette Davidsen
73 Mona Michelle Edland
All Linn Kristin Hansen
47 Karianne Mehren
27 Rita Solvang
87 Ingrid Rosland Jensen
86 Siv Margrete Skollerud
40 Silje Bjgrsvik
61 Marte K. Thomassen
105 Monica Brédalen
75 Camilla Bekk
79 Anne Grete Skollerud
43 Jill Johansen
62 Ggril Myrvoll
18 May Brit Haugland

85 Monica Weltzin Pedersen

34 Rden Gunn Iren
20 Lena Mortensen
81 Heidi Steine

26 Vanja Fossum
93 Lena Presthus
97 Linda listul Storli

Volvo Sus Og Dus
Peugeot

Volvo

Volkswagen Boble
Opel Hamborg motorsport
Volvo

Peugeot Golf (Team Rally Rden
Opel Kadett

Opel Vectra

Opel

Saab 900 16v
Saab

Team Rosa Golf
Mazda

Volkswagen Golf
BMW

Saab

Ford

BMW Susogdus
Mitsubishi
Mercedes-Benz
Ford

BMW

Saab

Ford Sierra
Volkswagen Golf (Team Rally R&
Opel Astra

Volvo

Mitsubishi Colt
Mazda 323

Saab Heddal racing

NMK Hgnefoss

NMK Drammen

KNA Indre Ytre @stfold
NMK Modum og Sigdal
NMK Hgnefoss

NMK Valdres

NMK Modum og Sigdal
NMK Trggstad

NMK Gjavik

NMK Hurum og Rgyken
NMK Sandnes og Jeeren
NMK Larvik

NAF Motorsport Drammen
NMK Hamar

KNA Aust-Agder

NMK Hgnefoss

NAF Motorsport Drammen
NMK Gardermoen

NMK Hgnefoss

NMK Gardermoen

NMK Hgnefoss

NMK Tromsg

NMK Tromsg

NMK Bg

NMK Vikedal

NMK Modum og Sigdal
NMK Verdal/levanger
NMK Vikedal

NMK Aurskog - Hgland
NMK Orkla

NMK Bg

103103
5777
51055
5757
7755
100310
7375
7753
101010
7770
1577
7733
3755
5753
5555
5157
1755
3375
3573
5733
7533
5355
5553
5335
3553
10005
51000
0537
7700
1337
3317
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20
20
20
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
15
15
15
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14
14



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
79

Antall
deltakere:
81

A13 Linn kristin Sundet

68 Agnes Beate Hamland
80 Umaporn Stensrud

56 Monica Solbakken

92 Kristine Salte

90 Marthe Skjeeret Nilsen
37 Linda Lia

45 Sissel Olsen

A55 Mailen Ottem Baekken

65 Rakel Kongsmo

89 Tonje Opsahl

82 Linda Kaasa

57 Caroline Nordvik

88 Gro Jensvoll

44 Liga Thunem

83 Emmely Nordby

84 Kine Lund

28 Anne-Beth Storg
8 Lena Aamodt

48 Christina Hauge

77 Julie Kvarem

14 Caroline Holm

42 Kjersti Syversen

67 Christine Settendal Johnsen

72 Marthe Odden
76 Veronica Bekk

Opel Tram GF motorsport
Mazda 323

Saab Galaxy 90

Saab

Opel Rosland Racing Team
Renault Sofia

Volvo

Ford Puma

Volkswagen Golf

Opel Kadett

Volvo

Volvo Team Stram Vaier
Seat Cordoba

Volkswagen Golf

Audi 900 OTM

Opel

Opel

Saab

Volkswagen Boble

Opel Corsa B Team Dekkslitern
Saab Team Nitro

Volvo

Volvo

Nissan Sunny Team Johnsen moto
Nissan Team Gf Motorsport
Mitsubishi

NMK Kongsberg

NMK Ytre Namdal

NMK Hamar

NAF Motorsport Drammen
NMK Sandnes og Jeeren
NMK Hamar

NMK Bg

NMK Bergen

NMK Hamar

NMK Ytre Namdal

NMK Tr@gstad

NMK Bg

NMK Gardermoen

NMK Gol

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg
NMK Follo

NMK Hamar

KNA Eiker

NAF Motorsport @vre @stfold

NMK Aremark

KNA Indre Ytre @stfold
KNA Indre Ytre @stfold
NMK Aremark

NMK Grenland

NMK Kongsberg

NMK Fluberg

3515
3353
03100
3037
0057
3171
7131
5511
3315
5500
1333
3313
0531
3510
3033
7100
3500
3113
1331
0510
1031
1300
0101
0000
0000
0000
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